CL-CLA-20W 20W Φ3.7"*L6.3" 2600 lm±5% 75W
CL-CLA-30W 30W Φ3.7"*L6.3" 3900 lm±5% 100W
CL-CLA-40W 40W Φ3.7"*L8.5" 5200 lm±5% 125W
CL-CLA-50W 50W Φ3.7"*L9.0" 6500 lm±5% 150W
CL-CLA-60W 60W Φ3.7"*L9.0" 7800 lm±5% 175W
CL-CLA80W 80W Φ5.0"*L9.0" 10400 lm±5% 250W
CL-CLA-100W 100W Φ5.0"*L9.5" 13000 lm ±5% 300W
CL-CLA-120W 120W Φ5.0"*L11.8" 15600 lm±5% 350W
Cypress Lighting Technologies
P.O. Box 912   Robert, Louisiana 70455   985-817-9100   info@cypresslightingtech.com
Adjustable Corn Light
Lumens
>85
1. Base E39  E26
2.  Warranty: 5 Years
Item No. Input Voltage
100-277Vac
Watts±5% Size (mm) Beam
Angle
360°
Replacement of
HPS, MH, HID
CCT
WW 2700-3300K
NW 4000-5000K
CW 5500K-6700K
Chip
Samsung
CRI